PROCEEDINGS OF THE BRITISH ACADEMY - 254

RETHINKING MIGRATIONS
IN LATE PREHISTORIC
EURASIA

Edited by
MANUEL FERNANDEZ-GOTZ,
COURTNEY NIMURA,
PHILIPP W: STOCKHAMMER,
AND RACHEL CARTWRIGHT

Published for THE BRITISH ACADEMY
by OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS



Contents

List of Figures

List of Tables

Notes on Editors
Notes on Contributors

Rethinking Migrations in Late Prehistoric Eurasia: An Introduction
MANUEL FERNANDEZ-GOTZ, COURTNEY NIMURA,
PHILIPP W. STOCKHAMMER, AND RACHEL CARTWRIGHT

Comparing Apples and Oranges? Confronting Social Science
and Natural Science Approaches to Migration in Archaeology
MAJA GORI AND AYDIN ABAR

The Mobility and Migration Revolution in 3rd Millennium BC Europe
VOLKER HEYD :

Bell Beaker Mobility: Marriage, Migration, and Mortality
ANDREW P. FITZPATRICK

Bronze Age Travellers
KRISTIAN KRISTIANSEN

Andronovo Mobility Revisited: New Research on Bronze Age
Mining and Metallurgical Communities in Central Asia
THOMAS STOLLNER, HANDE OZYARKENT, AND ANTON GONTSCHAROV

Rethinking Material Culture Markers for Mobility and Migration
in the Globalising European Later Bronze Age: A Comparative
View from the Po Valley and Pannonian Plain

BARRY MOLLOY, CAROLINE BRUYERE, AND DRAGAN JOVANOVIC

Mobility at the Onset of the Bronze Age: A Bioarchaeological
Perspective
PHILIPP W. STOCKHAMMER AND KEN MASSY

vii
xi

xiii

21

41

63

89

110

142

170



vi

10

11

12

13

14

15

Contents

Marriage, Motherhood, and Mobility in Bronze and Iron
Age Central Europe
KATHARINA REBAY-SALISBURY

Migration in Archaeological Discourse: Two Case Studies
from the Late Bronze and Early Iron Ages
CAROLA METZNER-NEBELSICK

The Scale of Population Movements: A Model for Later Prehistory
PETER S. WELLS

Alpine Connections: Iron Age Mobility in the Po Valley and the
Circum-Alpine Regions
VERONICA CICOLANI AND LORENZO ZAMBONI

Mobility and Migration in Bronze and Iron Age Britain:
The COMMIOS Project
IAN ARMIT

Migration and Fthnic Dynamics in the Lower Rhine Frontier
Zone of the Expanding Roman Empire (60 BC-AD 20):

A Historical-Anthropological Perspective

NICO ROYMANS AND DIEDERICK HABERMEHL

On the Move: Relating Past and Present Human Mobility
COURTNEY NIMURA, RACHEL CARTWRIGHT, PHILIPP W.
STOCKHAMMER, AND MANUEL FERNANDEZ-GOTZ

Index

189

209

234

258

280

292

313

330



