PROCEEDINGS OF THE BRITISH ACADEMY • 254

RETHINKING MIGRATIONS IN LATE PREHISTORIC EURASIA

Edited by MANUEL FERNÁNDEZ-GÖTZ, COURTNEY NIMURA, PHILIPP W: STOCKHAMMER, AND RACHEL CARTWRIGHT

Published for THE BRITISH ACADEMY by OXFORD UNIVERSITY PRESS

Contents

	List of Figures	vii
	List of Tables	xi
	Notes on Editors	xii
	Notes on Contributors	xiii
1	Rethinking Migrations in Late Prehistoric Eurasia: An Introduction MANUEL FERNANDEZ-GÖTZ, COURTNEY NIMURA, PHILIPP W. STOCKHAMMER, AND RACHEL CARTWRIGHT	1
2	Comparing Apples and Oranges? Confronting Social Science and Natural Science Approaches to Migration in Archaeology MAJA GORI AND AYDIN ABAR	21
3	The Mobility and Migration Revolution in 3rd Millennium BC Europe VOLKER HEYD	41
4	Bell Beaker Mobility: Marriage, Migration, and Mortality ANDREW P. FITZPATRICK	63
5	Bronze Age Travellers KRISTIAN KRISTIANSEN	89
6	Andronovo Mobility Revisited: New Research on Bronze Age Mining and Metallurgical Communities in Central Asia THOMAS STÖLLNER, HANDE ÖZYARKENT, AND ANTON GONTSCHAROV	110
7	Rethinking Material Culture Markers for Mobility and Migration in the Globalising European Later Bronze Age: A Comparative View from the Po Valley and Pannonian Plain BARRY MOLLOY, CAROLINE BRUYÈRE, AND DRAGAN JOVANOVIĆ	142
8	Mobility at the Onset of the Bronze Age: A Bioarchaeological Perspective PHILIPP W. STOCKHAMMER AND KEN MASSY	170

9	Marriage, Motherhood, and Mobility in Bronze and Iron Age Central Europe KATHARINA REBAY-SALISBURY	189
10	Migration in Archaeological Discourse: Two Case Studies from the Late Bronze and Early Iron Ages CAROLA METZNER-NEBELSICK	209
11	The Scale of Population Movements: A Model for Later Prehistory PETER S. WELLS	234
12	Alpine Connections: Iron Age Mobility in the Po Valley and the Circum-Alpine Regions VERONICA CICOLANI AND LORENZO ZAMBONI	258
13	Mobility and Migration in Bronze and Iron Age Britain: The COMMIOS Project IAN ARMIT	280
14	Migration and Ethnic Dynamics in the Lower Rhine Frontier Zone of the Expanding Roman Empire (60 BC–AD 20): A Historical-Anthropological Perspective NICO ROYMANS AND DIEDERICK HABERMEHL	292
15	On the Move: Relating Past and Present Human Mobility COURTNEY NIMURA, RACHEL CARTWRIGHT, PHILIPP W. STOCKHAMMER, AND MANUEL FERNÁNDEZ-GÖTZ	313
	Index	330

Contents

vi